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SCHUKOI - Klaus Schulten, Dorfstr. 27, 14797 Kloster Lehnin OT Nahmitz

Neue Selektion 2025 - Ginrin Showa

Rasse:
Zuchter:
Geschlecht:
Alter:
Grole:
Preis:

Koi Nr.:

Neue Selektion 2025 - Ginrin Showa

Suzusei

2 Jahr
28 cm
139.00 EURO

185

SCHUKOI - Klaus Schulten

Dorfstr. 27

Kloster Lehnin OT Nahmitz
Ust-1dNr.:DE198779817

Tel.: 03382-703956
kontakt@schukoi.de
www.schukoi.de
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Bank: Deutsche Bank 24
BLZ: 10070024
Konto: 4421269
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